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Initials Name Organization Phone email

Abel, Kevin Lake Chelan Community Hospital kabel@lcch.net

Tuason, Anita FPNCW 662-2013 anitat@fpncw.org

Mott, Craig CDRSN 387-1905 cmott@cdrsn.org

Bills, Jack Colonial Vista/Local Resident 884-7769

Waters, Sharon Community 548-7939

Derrick, Gen Community 860-4152 genderick3@gmail.com

Bucknum, Patrick CVCH pbucknum@cvch.org

Anderson, Bob Community 881-2000

Caldwell-Burns, Tamara CD RSN tcardwell-burns@cdrsn.org

Preece, MaryAnne SAGE 663-0121 maryannep@nwi.net

Collins, Heidi 679-0943 shkcc.randy@gmail.com

Cronin, Robin CFCS rcronin@ccyakima.org

Davis, Kris CFCS kris.davis@ccyakima.org

Feldman, Mary Confluence Health 387-3653 malia0531@gmail.com

Elsner, Tara Confluence Health tara.elsner@cwhs.com

Hernandez, Jesus Community Choice jesus.hernandez@communitychoice.us

Kempff, LaDora Confluence Health 393-8150 lkempff@cwhs.com

Kling, Barry CDHD barry.kling@cdhd.wa.gov

Lee, Laurel Molina Healthcare of Washington Claire.Sagen@molinahealthcare.com

Miller, Deb Community Choice deb.miller@communitychoice.us

Moore, Allyson Confluence Health allyson.moore@cwhs.com

Nelson, Phoebe Women's resource center pjnel@aol.com

Olson, David Confluence Health dolson@wvmedical.com

Rutherford, Peter Confluence Health 663-8711 X 5484prutherford@wvmedical.com

Schauer, Shiloh Wenatchee Chamber of Commerce shiloh@wenatchee.org

Stover, Loretta The Center for Alcohol & Drug Treatment lstover@cfadt.org

Warren, Winnie NCESD winniew@ncesd.org
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